
WOMEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Women's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.6 155.0 10

2 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 164.6 140.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 163.0 135.0 6

4 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.2 130.0 4

5 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 162.0 115.0 2

6 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 161.2 110.0 0

7 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 95.0 1

8 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 163.4 95.0 0

9 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 163.0 85.0 0

10 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 80.0 0

11 Jocelyn  Lange Lansing High School 157.4 0 0

Women's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.6 315.0 10

2 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.2 275.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 163.0 255.0 6

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 164.6 220.0 4

5 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 162.0 215.0 2

6 Jocelyn  Lange Lansing High School 157.4 205.0 0

7 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 163.4 195.0 0

8 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 180.0 1

9 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 161.2 165.0 0

10 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 163.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 130.0 0

Women's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.6 185.0 10

2 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.2 170.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 163.0 155.0 6

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 164.6 135.0 4

5 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 120.0 2

6 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 163.4 120.0 0

7 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 162.0 115.0 1

8 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 163.0 105.0 0

9 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 161.2 100.0 0

10 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 90.0 0

11 Jocelyn  Lange Lansing High School 157.4 0 0

Women's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 KIM SCOTT Basehor Linwood 163.6 655.0 10

2 HARLEY BAKER Basehor Linwood 163.2 575.0 8

3 Brylee Little Piper High School 163.0 545.0 6

4 Carsen Phillips Lansing High School 164.6 495.0 4

5 Kaylee Pfrimmer Lansing High School 162.0 445.0 2

6 CARLA GARCIA Basehor Linwood 163.4 410.0 0

7 Savannah  Sadler Gardner Edgerton High School 160.0 395.0 1

8 Isabella St. John Lansing High School 161.2 375.0 0

9 BROOKE THOM Basehor Linwood 163.0 340.0 0

10 Mady Osner Piper High School 165.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jocelyn  Lange Lansing High School 157.4 205.0 0


